www.nicerf.com SK109
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd.
-1-
● 1.5W bi-directional switch control
● Industrial remote wireless 4 paths switch control module
Product Specification

- 13 -
13. Order information
For example: If the customer needs 433MHz, part number of released order shall be: SK109-433
SK109 has below versions：
Order number Product type
SK109-433 Center frequency 433MHZ
SK109-470 Center frequency 470MHZ
SK109-868 Center frequency 868MHZ
SK109-915 Center frequency 915MHZ
14. FAQ
a) Why modules can’t communicate?
1) Check if power supply is connected correctly
2) Check if the frequency and channels of each module are the same